
MADHYA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 

REGIONAL OFFICE, BHOPAL 
Tawa Complex, First Floor, Bittan Market, E-5, Arera Colony, Bhopal-462016 

 

Tender Notice Text Display  

Tender No : 16/2019-20 
 

N.I.T. Date : 06.06.2019 

N.I.T. No : 06 of 2019-20,    06.06.2019    

Tender Category : 
Percentage Rate  

Currency : INR 

Description : 
Providing, Laying and fixing of sluice valve with neccesey fittings for scouring of water from Rising 
main(500mmdia) at I/A Mandideep distt. Raisen (M.P.) 

Report title  : 
Providing, Laying and fixing of sluice valve with neccesey fittings for scouring of water from Rising 
main(500mmdia) at I/A Mandideep distt. Raisen (M.P.) 

No. of Work : 1 
 

Splitting Rule : 
No Restrictions 

Tender Type : Open    

Basin / Project : 
Providing, Laying and fixing of sluice valve with 
neccesey fittings for scouring of water from Rising 
main(500mmdia) at I/A Mandideep distt. Raisen 
(M.P.) 

Circle / 

Division 

: 
MPIDC BHOPAL 

Officer : A.K.S.Sengar 
 

Designation : Executive 
Engineer 

Remark : 1st Call     

Tender Notice Text Contents       fufonk lwpuk fgUnh  

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
MADHYA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION LTD. 
REGIONAL OFFICE, BHOPAL 

   

DETAILED NOTICE INVITTING TENDER    

N.I.T. No.               :   06 of 2019-20 dt. 06.06.2019    

Online offer to pay on Percentage rate of total generated revenue by civil bidder. Bid invited from eligible 
firm. The following Paid Parking has been uploaded on the e-procurement system mptenders.gov.in:- 
 

S.No. Name of 
District 

Name of Work Probable 
Amount 

EMD 
(In Rs,) 

Time 
allowed 

1. Raisen Providing, Laying and fixing of 
sluice valve with neccesey fittings 
for scouring of water from Rising 
main(500mmdia) at I/A 
Mandideep distt. Raisen (M.P.) 

Rs. 4.10 
Lacs  

8,500/- Two (02) months I/C 
rainy season. 

 

EMD Amount In Rs.:  8,500/- 

Fee Structure 

Sr.No. Stage Amount (Rs.) 

1. Tender Purchase -  Online 2,000/- + 360/- (GST) = 2360/- 

http://mpakvn.mpeprocurement.gov.in/


Key Dates  

S.No. MPIDC.R.O., Bhpoal 

Stage 

Start Date & 

Time 

Expiry Date & 

Time 

Envelopes 

1. Release of Tender  06.06.2019 

17:30 

 

- 

 

- 

2. Purchase of Tender Start & End Date 06.06.2019 

17:30 

24.06.2019  

17:30 

 

- 

3. Bid Submission End Date (online) 06.06.2019 

17:30 

25.06.2019 

17:30 

 

4. Bid Submission End Date (Physically) 

EMD receipt copy &  Technical 

documents. 

 

- 

26.06.2019 

17:30 

Envelopes A 

5. Open Technical / PQ Bid 28.06.2019 

10:30 

- Envelopes A 

7. Open Financial Bid 05.07.2019 

10:30 

 

- 

Envelopes B 

 

1. The bidders shall have to submit their online (Decrypt the bids and re-encrypt the 
bids) and upload the relevant documents from as per key dates. Original EMD 
RTGS receipt & Technical documents, Technical staff should reach the office of 
the Executive Director, MADHYA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 

REGIONAL OFFICE, BHOPAL First Floor,  Bittan  Market,  E-5,  Arera  Colony,  Bhopal-
462016 M.P.  by 26.06.2019 up to 5.30 p.m. through speed post A.D. or hand 
delivery Nigam will not be responsible for any postal delays.  

2. The successful Firm must get registered as mentioned in the tender document. Failure in 
compliance of which will lead to the forfeiture of the Earnest Money Deposit. 

3. Tender form can be purchased online only from e-portal http:/mptenders.gov.in by 
making online payment. The last date of purchase of tender 24.06.2019 up to 5:30 P.M. 

4. The Bidders shall have to submit their Bids online (decrypt the bids and re-
encrypt the bids) and upload the relevant documents from as per time schedule 
(key Dates).  

5. Bidding documents can also be viewed on MADHYA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. REGIONAL OFFICE, BHOPAL Website 
http:/www.mpakvnbhopal.nic.in however for bidding purpose online purchase 
procedure has to be followed as already mentioned. 

6. Goods & Service Tax – The Tender/offer is being invited exclusive of GST. 
7. The bidders Paid EMD Only Online Through https://mptenders.gov.in 
8. Other details can be seen in the tender documents. 
 

 

Executive Engineer 

https://mptenders.gov.in/

